

PRE & POST TOUR PROGRAMME 2025 TERMS & CONDITIONS

- All Pre & Post Tours promoted through the official We Are Africa 2025 Pre & Post Tour Programme are offered at a discounted cost or are complimentary to registered We Are Africa 2025 Buyers and Press. In some instances, but not all, this special rate has also been extended to We Are Africa 2025 registered Exhibitors.
- We Are Africa Pre & Post Tours 2025 are designed only for the benefit of those individuals attending We Are Africa 2025; however, the participation of any individual is subject to availability and according to the discretion of the host supplier.
- All offers are subject to availability and the discretion of the host supplier.
- All arrangements must be made directly between the guest and the host supplier and attention should be paid to the host supplier's specific terms and conditions.
- We Are Africa accepts no responsibility or involvement in any arrangements be they organisational, travel, payments or otherwise or in any issues arising from a Pre & Post Tour.
- All We Are Africa delegates are required to be in Cape Town by midday on Monday 5 May 2025 and can depart anytime on Friday 9 May 2025 – it is both the host's and the guests' responsibility to ensure that the arrangements of their Pre & Post Tours facilitate these dates.
- There is no limit on the number of Pre & Post Tours an exhibitor may offer, but We Are Africa reserves the right to select only those they see fit for promotion through the official We Are Africa Pre & Post Tour Programme.
- We Are Africa reserves the right to edit and display all content submitted for the purposes of promoting the We Are Africa Pre & Post Tours across marketing channels.
- In order to be included in the Pre & Post Tour Programme, itineraries need to be made up of at least 80% of registered 2025 We Are Africa product. Any non-We Are Africa product used will need to be pre-approved by the We Are Africa team.

We Are Africa (Pty) Ltd

202 Grove Exchange 9 Grove Avenue Claremont Western Cape 7708